Schule Moosseedorf

3302 Moosseedorf

Stundenplan 2022/2023

17.8.2022

5:29

KG AS

KG AS

KG L

KG Sg

KG So

Mo-1

Mo-2

Mo-3

Mo-4

Mo-5

alle ASZ

alle SSR

alle BM

alle SST

alle FBR

Mo-6

Mo-7

Halbkl ASZ

Halbkl SSR

Halbkl BM

Halbkl SST

Halbkl FBR

Mo-8

Mo-9

Di-1

Di-2

Di-3

Di-4

Di-5

alle ASZ

alle SSR

alle BM

alle SST

alle FBR

Di-6

Di-7

Halbkl ASZ

Halbkl SSR

Halbkl BM

Halbkl SST

Halbkl FBR

Di-8

Di-9

Mi-1

Mi-2

Mi-3

Mi-4

Mi-5

Vollpe ASZ

Vollpe SSR

Vollpe BM

Vollpe SST

Vollpe FBR

Mi-6

Mi-7

Mi-8

Mi-9

Do-1

Do-2

Do-3

Do-4

Do-5

alle ASZ

alle IL

alle IL

alle BM

alle IHE

alle FBR

Sp IHE

Sp FBR

alle IHE

alle FBR

Do-6

Do-7

Do-8

Do-9

Fr-1

Fr-2

alle KSC

Fr-3

Sp  KSC

Fr-4

Fr-5

alle KSC

alle SSR

alle BAE

Sp BAE

alle BAE

alle IHE

alle LR

Fr-6

Fr-7

Fr-8

Fr-9
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